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2208-Truckee - 3/25/2022

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

South Tahoe High School
Truckee High School
Fernley High School
Fernley High School
Churchill High School
Truckee High School
Lowry High School
North Tahoe High School
North Tahoe High School
South Tahoe High School
Truckee High School
South Tahoe High School

Fernley High School

Incline High School
Incline High School
Fernley High School
North Tahoe High School
South Tahoe High School
Truckee High School
North Tahoe High School
North Tahoe High School
South Tahoe High School
Truckee High School
Churchill High School
Truckee High School
South Tahoe High School

Men
162.00

157.00
100.00
88.00
100.00
152.00
61.00
95.00
95.00
173.00
162.00
165.00
95.00

Women

83.00

82.00

83.00
143.00
175.00
182.00
147.00
161.00
192.00
191.00
117.00
164.00
157.00

69.00
57.00
26.00
82.00
90.00
58.00
30.00
27.00
50.00
45.00
36.00
67.00
53.00

61.00
73.00
58.00
64.00
49.00
45.00
64.00
44.00
34.00
36.00
64.00
99.00
104.00

Fernley High School
North Tahoe High School
Incline High School
North Tahoe High School
Fernley High School
Fernley High School
Incline High School
Incline High School
Lowry High School
Lowry High School
Lowry High School
North Tahoe High School

Lowry High School

Lowry High School
Fernley High School
Lowry High School
Fernley High School
Fernley High School
Fernley High School
Incline High School
Lowry High School
Lowry High School
Lowry High School
Fernley High School
North Tahoe High School
North Tahoe High School



