

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24**Men**

South Tahoe High School	162.00	69.00	Fernley High School
Truckee High School	157.00	57.00	North Tahoe High School
Fernley High School	100.00	26.00	Incline High School
Fernley High School	88.00	82.00	North Tahoe High School
Churchill High School	100.00	90.00	Fernley High School
Truckee High School	152.00	58.00	Fernley High School
Lowry High School	61.00	30.00	Incline High School
North Tahoe High School	95.00	27.00	Incline High School
North Tahoe High School	95.00	50.00	Lowry High School
South Tahoe High School	173.00	45.00	Lowry High School
Truckee High School	162.00	36.00	Lowry High School
South Tahoe High School	165.00	67.00	North Tahoe High School
Fernley High School	95.00	53.00	Lowry High School

Women

Incline High School	83.00	61.00	Lowry High School
Incline High School	82.00	73.00	Fernley High School
Fernley High School	83.00	58.00	Lowry High School
North Tahoe High School	143.00	64.00	Fernley High School
South Tahoe High School	175.00	49.00	Fernley High School
Truckee High School	182.00	45.00	Fernley High School
North Tahoe High School	147.00	64.00	Incline High School
North Tahoe High School	161.00	44.00	Lowry High School
South Tahoe High School	192.00	34.00	Lowry High School
Truckee High School	191.00	36.00	Lowry High School
Churchill High School	117.00	64.00	Fernley High School
Truckee High School	164.00	99.00	North Tahoe High School
South Tahoe High School	157.00	104.00	North Tahoe High School